MSCHOLASTIC

THE MAGIC SCHOOL BUS

2 Set of 5 Available in
Reinforced Library Binding!

Set of 5 Magic School Bus titles in Reinforced Library Binding is available
ONLY WHEN YOU ORDER DIRECT FROM
SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING!
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Order the complete set of 5 titles!
$109.95/$76.95 | WPE-990724-1 | 978-0-439-90724-8

The Magic School  The Magic School = The Magic School = The Magic School = The Magic School
Bus and the Bus in the Time of  Bus Inside the Bus Inside the Bus Lost in the
Science Fair the Dinosaurs Human Body Earth Solar System
Expedition WPE-990723-3 WPE-990721-7 WPE-990720-9 WPE-990722-5
WPE-990380-7 978-0-439-90723-1 978-0-439-90721-7 978-0-439-90720-0 978-0-439-90722-4
978-0-439-90380-9 $21.99/$15.39 $21.99/$15.39 $21.99/$15.39 $21.99/$15.39

$21.99/$15.39

CAPTAIN UNDERPANTS
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- ‘,‘33 e:zﬁf:“.’;‘ Captain Underpants and
porar ke the Preposterous Plight of
< the Purple Potty People
WPE-990381-5
978-0-439-90381-5 R\
$19.99/$13.99
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Be sure to reference code MSBRLB |
to ensure proper pricing. MSCHOLASTIC



Qty Title

MSCHOLASTIC

ISBN-10

List Your

ISBN-13 Price Price Total

The Magic School Bus RLB—

The Magic School Bus and

the Science Fair Expedition . .

The Magic School Bus in

the Time of the Dinosaurs . . .

the Solar System . .........

Captain Underpants and the Preposterous

Plight of the Purple Potty People............

WPE-990724-1.
WPE-990380-7 .

WPE-990723-3. .
The Magic School Bus Inside the Human Body . WPE-990721-7 . .
The Magic School Bus Inside the Earth .. .. ...
The Magic School Bus Lost in

WPE-990720-9.

WPE-990722-5.. .

WPE-990381-5.

. 978-0-439-90724-8 $109.95

. 978-0-439-90380-9

. 978-0-439-90720-0

. 978-0-439-90381-5

$76.95
$21.99 $15.39

978-0-439-90723-1
978-0-439-90721-7

$21.99
$21.99
$21.99

$15.39
$15.39
$15.39

978-0-439-90722-4 $21.99 $15.39

$19.99 $13.99

PRODUCT SUBTOTAL

S&H—9% (IF SUBTOTAL IS ABOVE $999.00 NET, FREE S&H)

TAX (IF APPLICABLE)
GRAND TOTAL

Be sure to reference code MSBRLB
to ensure proper pricing.

[ SHIP TO: | ] BILL TO:

SCHOOL OR LIBRARY: SCHOOL OR LIBRARY:

ATTN: TITLE: STREET ADDRESS:

STREET ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP:

CITY: STATE: ZIP: CONTACT NAME: TITLE:

CONTACT NAME: TITLE: PHONE: FAX:

PHONE: FAX: E-MAIL: [ Yes, | would like to receive product updates
E-MAIL: [ Yes, | would like to receive product updates PO#: ORDER DATE:

REQUIRED FOR PURCHASE-ORDER-UP-FRONT (POUF) PLAN:
AMOUNT §:

PO#*:

PURCHASE ORDER IS VALID FROM

10

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)

*MUST appear on every PO.

FREE
SHIPPING

WHEN YOU ORDER ONLINE
www.scholastic.com/librarypublishing

Ask your sales representative how to receive a FREE collection of Scholastic paperbacks!

MSCHOLASTIC

Scholastic Library Publishing
Grolier e Children’s Press ® Franklin Watts ® Grolier Online
90 Old Sherman Turnpike, Danbury, CT 06816
800-621-1115 Fax 866-783-4361
Easy ordering at www.scholastic.com/librarypublishing



